1/7
Surgery Date:
Inventory Control Sheet
EstreMO nailing system
Suprapatellar Approach+Retrograde Femur Approach
Hospital  Surgeon
Sales Rep  Covered by
P.O.#  Received by
Ship Via Ship To
Replenish to
   EstreMO solid nail – ø8 mm
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT308260 8 260
DT308275 8 275
DT308290 8 290
DT308305 8 305
DT308320 8 320
DT308335 8 335
DT308350 8 350
DT308365 8 365
DT308380 8 380
DT308395 8 395
Patient Information
2/7
  EstreMO cannulated nail – ø9 mm
 EstreMO cannulated nail – ø10 mm
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT310260 10 260
DT310275 10 275
DT310290 10 290
DT310305 10 305
DT310320 10 320
DT310335 10 335
DT310350 10 350
DT310365 10 365
DT310380 10 380
DT310395 10 395
DT310410 10 410
DT310425 10 425
DT310440 10 440
DT310455 10 455
DT310470 10 470
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT309260 9 260
DT309275 9 275
DT309290 9 290
DT309305 9 305
DT309320 9 320
DT309335 9 335
DT309350 9 350
DT309365 9 365
DT309380 9 380
DT309395 9 395
DT309410 9 410
DT309425 9 425
DT309440 9 440
DT309455 9 455
DT309470 9 470
3/7
  EstreMO cannulated nail – ø11 mm
  EstreMO cannulated nail – ø12 mm
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT312260 12 260
DT312275 12 275
DT312290 12 290
DT312305 12 305
DT312320 12 320
DT312335 12 335
DT312350 12 350
DT312365 12 365
DT312380 12 380
DT312395 12 395
DT312410 12 410
DT312425 12 425
DT312440 12 440
DT312455 12 455
DT312470 12 470
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT311260 11 260
DT311275 11 275
DT311290 11 290
DT311305 11 305
DT311320 11 320
DT311335 11 335
DT311350 11 350
DT311365 11 365
DT311380 11 380
DT311395 11 395
DT311410 11 410
DT311425 11 425
DT311440 11 440
DT311455 11 455
DT311470 11 470
4/7
 EstreMO cannulated nail – ø13 mm
 Cortical screw – ø4.5 mm
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT340020 4.5 20
DT340025 4.5 25
DT340030 4.5 30
DT340035 4.5 35
DT340040 4.5 40
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT313260 13 260
DT313275 13 275
DT313290 13 290
DT313305 13 305
DT313320 13 320
DT313335 13 335
DT313350 13 350
DT313365 13 365
DT313380 13 380
DT313395 13 395
DT313410 13 410
DT313425 13 425
DT313440 13 440
DT313455 13 455
DT313470 13 470
5/7
 Cortical screw – ø5.2 mm
Code Diameter Length Quantity
DT352022 5.2 22.5

DT352040 5.2 40
DT352042 5.2 42.5
DT352045 5.2 45
DT352047 5.2 47.5
DT352050 5.2 50
DT352052 5.2 52.5
DT352055 5.2 55
DT352060 5.2 60
DT352065 5.2 65
DT352070 5.2 70
DT352075 5.2 75
DT352080 5.2 80
DT352085 5.2 85
DT352090 5.2 90
DT352095 5.2 95
DT352100 5.2 100
DT352105 5.2 105
DT352110 5.2 110
6/7
 Rondò cannulated screw – ø6.5 mm (16 mm Thread)
 Rondò cannulated screw – ø6.5 mm (32 mm Thread)
Code Diameter Thread Length (mm) Total Length (mm) Quantity